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Product Information
Refacing our vintage Cedar water tower staves gives 
them a fresh surface and a modern look. Pale, blonde 
tones, darkened pin knots, and a dense, flowing grain 
are revealed from beneath the patina. Mottled gray 
areas of oxidation result from contact with water and 
offer indications of its past life.

Cedar — Natural 
Skyline Collection

SOURCE
Reclaimed from NYC rooftop 
water towers, landmarks of the 
iconic NYC skyline. 

IMPACT
Historic material re-use and local 
manufacturing support a circular 
economy and reduces a building 
project’s carbon footprint.
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Cedar — Natural

Skyline Collection

Profile Thickness Width Length

3/4"
1"
1-1/2"

1-1/2”
2-1/2"
3-1/2"
4-1/2"

2' - 8' 
Finger-jointed uniform 
lengths up to 20'

Surfaced  4 Sides
Eased 4 Edges

Common Spec*

Eased 4 Edges | 1-1/2” Thickness | 4-1/2”  Width | 2ʼ - 8ʼ Lengths

Site Furnishing Components

SELECT YOUR SPECS

EASED 4 EDGES

FINISH
We apply green finishes by hand to bring out 
the natural beauty of wood with added 
durability and easy maintenance. 

CUSTOMIZATION
Go beyond the standards to create custom 
specifications including dimension, finish, 
and profile.

Case Study
Skyline Cedar site furnishing components were used 
for an interactive art installation in Prospect Park that 
chronicles the life of a 300-year-old tree.
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